General Information

Name of the Company : POCL Enterprises Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 539195, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

539195

Name of the company

POCL Enterprises Limited

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015




Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : POCL Enterprises Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 539195, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of |As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of |As a percentage of total
outstanding | number of outstanding
securities convertible securities

Description of outstanding

1D . oo
convertible securities

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

Number of |As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 5575992
and convertible securities




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : POCL Enterprises Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 539195, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Total Number of Ao As a Number
Number of |number |shares held in percentage As a
o e percentage of
shareholders | of dematerialised of (A+B) of shares percentage
shares form (A+B+C)
® [an am aw |m VD) Vi i |0
(VIID/(IV)*100
(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) |Indian
Individuals or Hindu
(a) TR 17 2590839 |2590839 46.46 46.46
Central government or
(b) State government(s) 0 0 0 0 0
(c) | Bodies corporate 1 131384 131384 2.36 2.36
Financial institutions or
(d) banks 0 0 0 0 0
© Any other onescription
(specify) Shareholder
Total Others
Sub Total (A) (1) |18 2722223 |2722223 48.82 48.82
(2) | Foreign
@) Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals
(b) | Bodies corporate
(c) |Institutions
(d) | Qualified foreign investor
© Any other ODfescrlptlon
(specify) Shareholder
Foreign Directors and
1 |[shareholders |their friends |1 212813 212813 3.82 3.82
1 or relatives
Total Others | 1 212813 212813 3.82 3.82
Sub-Total (A) (2) | 1 212813 212813 3.82 3.82
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) | 19 2935036 12935036 52.64 52.64
M+A)Q2)

(B) | Public Shareholding

(1) | Institutions

(a) | Mutual funds or UTI

Financial institutions or

(b) banks

Central government or
State government(s)

(c)

(d) | Venture capital funds

(e) | Insurance companies

® Foreign institutional
investors

Foreign venture capital
investors

(€3]

(h) | Qualified foreign investor




()

Description
(specify) ol
pectly Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

@)

Non-Institutions

(2)

Bodies corporate

197

169873

169868

3.05

3.05

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

7343

1753153

1651371

31.44

31.44

ii

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

445714

445714

7.99

7.99

Qualified foreign investor

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions | Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

26002

26002

0.47

0.47

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

Directors and
their friends
or relatives

w

1935

0.03

0.03

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

HUF

200

96222

96222

1.73

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
4

NRI

65

148057

148057

2.66

2.66

Total Others

280

272216

270281

4.88

4.88

Sub-total (B) (2)

7833

2640956

2537234

47.36

47.36

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)D)+(B)(2)

7833

2640956

2537234

47.36

47.36

TOTAL (A)+(B)

7852

5575992

5472270

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

(1)

Promoter and promoter
group

2)

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

7852

5575992

5472270

100




() (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : POCL Enterprises Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 539195, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(includin
underlyil
W Convertible | shares
arrants iti q
Asa held as a ;escurl ies falflslummg
Number Asa percentage Number percentage Number of |percentage |conversi(
percentage | Encumbered of grand of total .
Name of the [PAN of of the As a of convertible | of total of
of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers o
shareholder |Promoter shares percentage warrants securities |numbers of |warrants
total (A) + |shares B) + (C) of .
held held held convertible |and
(B) +(O) of clause warrants e .
securities convertil
(M(a) of the ope
of same securitie:
same class
class asa
percenta
of dilutec
share
capital
(VD=
@ | dD D) (a) () av) V) (V)/(ITD)*100 D(a) (VID ((VII) |(dX) X) XD (X1I)
Ardee
1 |Industries 1, AACA7357D (131384 |2.36 2.36
Private
Limited
 |Vandama . pppo730D (227393 [4.08 4.08
Bansal
3 |R.P.Bansal [AADPB5089R 36374 |0.65 0.65
4 |Devakar 4 ADPB4378D (242416 |4.35 435
Bansal
5 |Pawankumar|, \;ppsisap (123200 [2.21 2.21
Bansal
G |penn ADXPA2938B 93386 | 1.67 1.67
Bansal
g | AAFPB2718P 18607 [0.33 0.33
Bansal
8 Clhvary AHUPC9704C (2762 0.05 0.05
Bansal
o |AnilKumar |, ,pppr71oN (35237 |0.63 0.63
Bansal
Megha
10 Choudhari AKLPB2225P (1640 0.03 0.03
11 |Sagar Bansal |AQJPB1118P |12 0 0
i) || A AKLPB2224N [12512 [0.22 0.22
Bansal
13 |Sunil Kumar | ) s ppBsogea (239873 4.3 43
Bansal
1l | CElE AAFPB2721C [309849 |5.56 5.56
Bansal
15 |Padam C 17 1pBSOR3H 212813 [3.82 3.82
Bansal
16 |Sunil Kumar |\ xpppsogea 281858 |5.05 5.05
Bansal
g | R AADPB4378D (301749 |5.41 5.41
Bansal
iy | AAFPB2721C |383943 |6.89 6.89
Bansal
19 |Yandana i, AppRy720D (279938 |5.02 5.02
Bansal
Total 2935036 |52.64 52.64




(D (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : POCL Enterprises Limited
Scrip Code, class of security : 539195, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than N
otes
one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr.
No.
Total shares
(including
Warrants Conv.el"tlble underlying
Shares as held as a securities shares
percentage of total e as assuming
Name of Number | number of shares | Number gf total 8¢ | Number of percentage | full
the PAN of of the {i.e, Grand Total of numbers convertible | of total conversion
shareholder Shareholder |shares |(A)+ (B)+ (C) warrants of securities | numbers of | of warrants
held indicated in held held convertible |and
warrants < .
statement at para securities convertible
of the o
(I) (a) above} of same securities) as
same class
class a percentage
of diluted
share capital
@ | dn an (a) (1n av) V) (VD) (M() (VI) | (VIID) Ix)
1 Sangeetha S | AIJPS3739F 107145 |1.92 1.92
Lukman
2 Munavar ARPPP9197F (95000 |1.7 1.7
Patel
3 | Sabyasachi |\ prpGe3saa | 124648 |2.24 2.24
Ghosh
Total 326793 |5.86 5.86




(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Company : POCL Enterprises Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 539195, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares Notes
Number of | Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares Promoter /
;l; 1;1?:::}::53:» IS’l?a Nre(;lt;)l der locked-in | held by {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Promoter
. shares Statement at para (I)(a) above} Group / Public

@ | dp (D(a) (I1I) av) V)

1 |Vandama .\ EpR2720D 202080  |3.62 Promoter
Bansal Group

gy |[REEe AADPB4378D | 234134 4.2 Promoter
Bansal

3 |PadamC ) \y 1pBS9S3H 162887  [2.92 Promoter
Bansal Group

4 | Sunil Kumari , s pppsosea 218020 |3.91 Promoter
Bansal

5 |Neelam |\ \ppR2721C |298069  [5.35 Promoter
Bansal Group

Total 1115199 20







