General Information

Name of the Company: POCL Enterprises Limited

Scrip Code, class of security: 539195, Equity shares

Quarter ended: 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]	
Scrip code	539195
Name of the company	POCL Enterprises Limited
Class of security	Equity shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Reason for additional filling	
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No
Whether company is SME	No
Date of report	30-9-2015

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Naı	Name of the Company: POCL Enterprises Limited									
Scr	Scrip Code, class of security: 539195, Equity shares									
Qu	Quarter ended: 30-9-2015									
Dis	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes									
Par	Partly paid-up shares									
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup								
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group									
Sha	res held by public									
Tot	al Shares held by public									
Tot	al									
Ou	tstanding convertible securities									
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup								
	al shares held by promoter or moter group									
Sha	res held by public									
Tot	al Shares held by public									
Tot	al									
Wa	rrants									
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup								
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group									
Sha	Shares held by public									
Tot	al Shares held by public									
Tot	al									
ass	Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities 5575992									

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Non	N. All C. POCT D. C. M. M. M.										
<u> </u>	Name of the Company: POCL Enterprises Limited Scrip Code, class of security: 539195, Equity shares										
-	Quarter ended: 30-9-2015										
_	losure of notes		n shares						Notes		
2150		on run, puru u	, ,,,,,,						11000		
Cate	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s		Shares plotherwise	ledged or e encumbered		
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage		
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100		
(A)	Shareholding of	of Promoter an	d Promoter Gi	oup							
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals or undivided fami		17	2590839	2590839	46.46	46.46				
(b)	Central govern State governm		0	0	0	0	0				
(c)	Bodies corpora	ate	1	131384	131384	2.36	2.36				
(d)	Financial instit banks	utions or	0	0	0	0	0				
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder									
		Total Others									
	Sul	Total (A) (1)	18	2722223	2722223	48.82	48.82				
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individ										
(b)	Bodies corpora	ate									
(c)	Institutions										
(d)	Qualified forei	gn investor									
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder									
1	Foreign shareholders	Directors and their friends or relatives	1	212813	212813	3.82	3.82				
		Total Others	1	212813	212813	3.82	3.82				
	Sul	o-Total (A) (2)	1	212813	212813	3.82	3.82				
	tal Shareholdin nd Promoter G		19	2935036	2935036	52.64	52.64				
(B)	Public Shareho	lding									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)) Mutual funds or UTI										
(b)	Financial institutions or banks										
(c)	Central government or State government(s)										
(d)	Venture capital funds										
(e)	(e) Insurance companies										
(f)	Foreign institu investors	tional									
(g)	Foreign ventur investors	e capital									
(h)	Qualified forei	gn investor									

					1				
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
Total Others									
	Su	b Total (B) (1)							
(2)	Non-Institution								
(a)	Bodies corpor		197	169873	169868	3.05	3.05		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual sha holding nomin capital up to R	al share	7343	1753153	1651371	31.44	31.44		
ii	Individual shareholders		13	445714	445714	7.99	7.99		
(c)	Qualified forei	gn investor	0	0	0	0	0		
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	Clearing Members	12	26002	26002	0.47	0.47		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Directors and their friends or relatives	3	1935	0	0.03	0.03		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	HUF	200	96222	96222	1.73	1.73		
4	Non- Institutions Shareholders 4	NRI	65	148057	148057	2.66	2.66		
		Total Others	280	272216	270281	4.88	4.88		
	St	ıb-total (B) (2)	7833	2640956	2537234	47.36	47.36		
To	otal Public Shar	7833	2640956	2537234	47.36	47.36			
		7852	5575992		100	100			
(C) Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued									
(1)	Promoter and group	promoter							
(2)	Public								
	tal Shares held	by Custodians (C)							
(GRAND TOTA	L (A)+(B)+(C)	7852	5575992	5472270		100		

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: POCL Enterprises Limited

Scrip Code, class of security: 539195, Equity shares

Quarter ended: 30-9-2015

	Quarter ended: 30-9-2015 Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes											
Sr.												
No.	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Promoter	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (includin underlyi shares assuming full conversi of warrant and converti securitie as a percenta of dilute share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	Ardee Industries Private Limited	AAACA7357D	131384	2.36								2.36
2	Vandana Bansal	AAFPB2720D	227393	4.08								4.08
3	R. P. Bansal	AADPB5089R	36374	0.65								0.65
4	Devakar Bansal	AADPB4378D	242416	4.35								4.35
5	Pawankumar Bansal	AALPP5154B	123290	2.21								2.21
6	Ashish Bansal	ADXPA2938B	93386	1.67								1.67
7	Manju Bansal	AAFPB2718P	18607	0.33								0.33
8	Charu Bansal	AHUPC9704C	2762	0.05								0.05
9	Anil Kumar Bansal	AAFPB2719N	35237	0.63								0.63
10	Megha Choudhari	AKLPB2225P	1640	0.03								0.03
11	Sagar Bansal	AQJPB1118P	12	0								0
12	Harsh Bansal	AKLPB2224N	12512	0.22								0.22
13	Sunil Kumar Bansal	AADPB5086A	239873	4.3								4.3
14	Neelam Bansal	AAFPB2721C	309849	5.56								5.56
15	Padam C Bansal	ALJPB5983H	212813	3.82								3.82
16	Sunil Kumar Bansal	AADPB5086A	281858	5.05								5.05
17	Devakar Bansal	AADPB4378D	301749	5.41								5.41
18	Neelam Bansal	AAFPB2721C	383943	6.89								6.89
19	Vandana Bansal	AAFPB2720D	279938	5.02								5.02
Tota	ıl		2935036	52.64								52.64

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	ne of the Com	pany : POCL Ent	terprises L	imited								
Scrip Code, class of security: 539195, Equity shares												
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015												
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares											
Sr. No.												
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	reentage of total mber of shares e, Grand Total of warrants held warrants tement at para held as a percentage of total numbers of total numbers of warrants of the							
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			
1	Sangeetha S	AIJPS3739F	107145	1.92					1.92			
2	Lukman Munavar Patel	ARPPP9197F	95000	1.7					1.7			
3	Sabyasachi Ghosh	AEDPG6332A	124648	2.24					2.24			
Tota	ıl		326793	5.86					5.86			

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Company: POCL Enterprises Limited

Scrip Code, class of security: 539195, Equity shares

Quarter ended: 30-9-2015

`											
Disc	isclosure of notes on locked-in shares										
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder Number of locked-in shares Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares Statement at para (I)(a) above}										
(I)	(II)	(II)(a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)						
1	Vandana Bansal	AAFPB2720D	202080	3.62	Promoter Group						
2	Devakar Bansal	AADPB4378D	234134	4.2	Promoter						
3	Padam C Bansal	ALJPB5983H	162887	2.92	Promoter Group						
4	Sunil Kumar Bansal	AADPB5086A	218029	3.91	Promoter						
5	Neelam Bansal	AAFPB2721C	298069	5.35	Promoter Group						
Tota	Total		1115199	20							

